AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Samsung Electronics America, Inc.
CONTRACT NAME: Class 600 Copiers - Purchase and Rental
TERM OF CONTRACT: May 1, 2015 - April 30, 2016

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE
Pike Business Machines, Inc. Larry Quinn 610 Georgia Avenue McComb, MS 39648 610-684-7855
South Mississippi Busniess Machines (SMBN Mark Busch 1915 25th Avenue Gulfport, MS 39501 228-669-9250
RJ Young (Hattiesburg, MS Branch) Jason Crapps 130 JM Tatum Industrial Drive  Hattiesburg, MS 39401 601-709-0297
RJ Young (Gulfport, MS Branch) Jason Crapps 14231 Seaway Road, #1001 Gulfport, MS 39503 228-388-3667
RJ Young (Jackson, MS Branch) Steven Young 2030 NW Progress Parkway Jackson, MS 39213 601-709-0360
RJ Young (Jackson, MS Branch) Jack Lee 2030 NW Progress Parkway Jackson, MS 39213 601-709-0278
RJ Young (Columbus, MS Branch) Tim Williams 302 Chubby Drive Columbus, MS 39705 662-328-2008

RJ Young (Tupelo, MS Branch) Tim Williams 1893A Cliff Gookin Blvd. Tupelo, MS 38801 662-840-6973



FAX
610-684-7879
228-868-9456
601-268-1925
228-284-0026
601-368-9376
601-368-9376
662-328-0734
662-840-6867

EMAIL
Iquin@pbminc.org
mjbusch@smbm.net
jason.crapps@rjyoung.com
jason.crapps@rjyoung.com
steven.young@rjyoung.com
jack.lee@rjyoung.com
tim.williams@rjyoung.com
tim.williams@rjyoung.com

MINORITY VENDOR
WBE
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a



